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เอกสำร MASTER SCHEDULE(R2)



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 WALDEN THONGLOR 8 518 days? Thu 1/9/22 Wed 31/1/24

2 MS. 1 Ground Floor Completed 213 days Thu 1/9/22 Sat 1/4/23

3 MS. 2 Top Roof Completed 303 days Thu 1/9/22 Fri 30/6/23

4 MS. 3 Mock up Room  (2.nd.) Completed 364 days Thu 1/9/22 Wed 30/8/23

5 MS. 4 Building Occupancy Permission. 456 days Thu 1/9/22 Thu 30/11/23

6 SITE PREPARATION 31 days Thu 1/9/22 Sat 1/10/22

7 Mobilization+Pre Construction 31 days Thu 1/9/22 Sat 1/10/22

8 FOUNDATION 81 days Sun 2/10/22 Wed 21/12/22

9 Bracing & Platform 40 days Sun 2/10/22 Thu 10/11/22

10 Excavation 51 days Sun 2/10/22 Mon 21/11/22

11 Footing 30 days Tue 22/11/22 Wed 21/12/22

12 BASEMENT 2 Strc. 56 days Thu 22/12/22 Wed 15/2/23

13 Slab & Underground Tank Slab Strc 42 days Thu 22/12/22 Wed 1/2/23

14 Wall&Column & Underground Tank Wall Str 41 days Fri 6/1/23 Wed 15/2/23

15 BASEMENT 1 Strc. 30 days Thu 16/2/23 Fri 17/3/23

16 Slab 15 days Thu 16/2/23 Thu 2/3/23

17 Wall&Column 15 days Fri 3/3/23 Fri 17/3/23

18 G. Fl. STRUCTURE 15 days Sat 18/3/23 Sat 1/4/23

19 Ground Floor 15 days Sat 18/3/23 Sat 1/4/23

20 2nd.-7th. Fl. STRUCTURE 70 days Sun 2/4/23 Sat 10/6/23

21 2nd. Floor 10 days Sun 2/4/23 Tue 11/4/23

22 3rd. Floor 10 days Wed 12/4/23 Fri 21/4/23

23 4th. Floor 10 days Sat 22/4/23 Mon 1/5/23

24 5th. Floor 10 days Tue 2/5/23 Thu 11/5/23

25 6th. Floor 10 days Fri 12/5/23 Sun 21/5/23

26 7th. Floor 10 days Mon 22/5/23 Wed 31/5/23

27 8th. Floor 10 days Thu 1/6/23 Sat 10/6/23

28 ROOF STRUCTURE 20 days Sun 11/6/23 Fri 30/6/23

29 Roof Structure 10 days Sun 11/6/23 Tue 20/6/23

30 Top Roof Structure. 10 days Wed 21/6/23 Fri 30/6/23

31 MASONARY WORK 154 days Sun 2/4/23 Sat 2/9/23

32 B2.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 2/4/23 Sat 8/4/23

33 B2.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 9/4/23 Sat 15/4/23

34 B1.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 16/4/23 Sat 22/4/23

35 B1.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 23/4/23 Sat 29/4/23

36 G.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 30/4/23 Sat 6/5/23

37 G.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 7/5/23 Sat 13/5/23

38 2nd.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 14/5/23 Sat 20/5/23

39 2nd.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 21/5/23 Sat 27/5/23

40 3rd.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 28/5/23 Sat 3/6/23

41 3rd.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 4/6/23 Sat 10/6/23

42 4th.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 11/6/23 Sat 17/6/23

43 4th.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 18/6/23 Sat 24/6/23

44 5th.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 25/6/23 Sat 1/7/23

45 5th.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 2/7/23 Sat 8/7/23

46 6th.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 9/7/23 Sat 15/7/23

47 6th.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 16/7/23 Sat 22/7/23

48 7th.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 23/7/23 Sat 29/7/23

49 7th.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 30/7/23 Sat 5/8/23

50 8th.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 6/8/23 Sat 12/8/23

51 8th.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 13/8/23 Sat 19/8/23

52 Roof.fl. Brick Work 7 days Sun 20/8/23 Sat 26/8/23

53 Roof.fl. Plastering 7 days Sun 27/8/23 Sat 2/9/23

54 INT. WALL & FLOOR FINISHING 191 days Sun 30/4/23 Mon 6/11/23

55 B2.fl. Wall Fins 7 days Sun 30/4/23 Sat 6/5/23

56 B2.fl. Floor Fins 8 days Sun 7/5/23 Sun 14/5/23

57 B1.fl. Wall Fins 9 days Mon 15/5/23 Tue 23/5/23

58 B1.fl. Floor Fins 9 days Wed 24/5/23 Thu 1/6/23

59 G.fl. Wall Fins 9 days Fri 2/6/23 Sat 10/6/23

60 G.fl. Floor Fins 9 days Sun 11/6/23 Mon 19/6/23

61 2nd.fl. Wall Fins. 9 days Tue 20/6/23 Wed 28/6/23

62 2nd.fl. Floor Fins. 9 days Thu 29/6/23 Fri 7/7/23

63 3rd.fl. Wall Fins. 9 days Sat 8/7/23 Sun 16/7/23

64 3rd.fl. Floor Fins. 9 days Mon 17/7/23 Tue 25/7/23

65 4th.fl. Wall Fins. 9 days Wed 26/7/23 Thu 3/8/23

66 4th.fl. Floor Fins. 9 days Fri 4/8/23 Sat 12/8/23

67 5th.fl. Wall Fins. 9 days Sun 13/8/23 Mon 21/8/23

68 5th.fl. Floor Fins. 9 days Tue 22/8/23 Wed 30/8/23

69 6th.fl. Wall Fins. 9 days Thu 31/8/23 Fri 8/9/23

70 6th.fl. Floor Fins. 9 days Sat 9/9/23 Sun 17/9/23

71 7th.fl. Wall Fins. 9 days Mon 18/9/23 Tue 26/9/23

72 7th.fl. Floor Fins. 9 days Wed 27/9/23 Thu 5/10/23

73 8th.fl. Wall Fins. 9 days Fri 6/10/23 Sat 14/10/23

74 8th.fl. Floor Fins. 9 days Sun 15/10/23 Mon 23/10/23

75 Roof Wall Fins. 7 days Tue 24/10/23 Mon 30/10/23

76 Roof Floor Fins. 7 days Tue 31/10/23 Mon 6/11/23

77 DOOR & WINDOW 77 days Sun 7/5/23 Sat 22/7/23

78 B2.Floor 7 days Sun 7/5/23 Sat 13/5/23

79 B1.Floor 7 days Sun 14/5/23 Sat 20/5/23

80 G.Floor 7 days Sun 21/5/23 Sat 27/5/23

81 2nd. Floor 7 days Sun 28/5/23 Sat 3/6/23

82 3rd. Floor 7 days Sun 4/6/23 Sat 10/6/23

83 4th. Floor 7 days Sun 11/6/23 Sat 17/6/23

84 5th. Floor 7 days Sun 18/6/23 Sat 24/6/23

85 6th. Floor 7 days Sun 25/6/23 Sat 1/7/23

86 7th. Floor 7 days Sun 2/7/23 Sat 8/7/23

87 8th. Floor 7 days Sun 9/7/23 Sat 15/7/23

88 Roof 7 days Sun 16/7/23 Sat 22/7/23

89 CEILING WORKS 104 days Sun 14/5/23 Fri 25/8/23

90 B2.Floor 7 days Sun 14/5/23 Sat 20/5/23

91 B1.Floor 7 days Sun 21/5/23 Sat 27/5/23

92 G. Floor 10 days Sun 28/5/23 Tue 6/6/23

93 2nd. Floor 10 days Wed 7/6/23 Fri 16/6/23

94 3rd. Floor 10 days Sat 17/6/23 Mon 26/6/23

95 4th. Floor 10 days Tue 27/6/23 Thu 6/7/23

96 5th. Floor 10 days Fri 7/7/23 Sun 16/7/23

97 6th. Floor 10 days Mon 17/7/23 Wed 26/7/23

98 7th. Floor 10 days Thu 27/7/23 Sat 5/8/23

99 8th. Floor 10 days Sun 6/8/23 Tue 15/8/23

100 Roof 10 days Wed 16/8/23 Fri 25/8/23

101 Ext. WALL FINISHING 90 days Sun 3/9/23 Fri 1/12/23

102 Plastering works 60 days Sun 3/9/23 Wed 1/11/23

103 Finishing works 60 days Tue 3/10/23 Fri 1/12/23

104 PAINTING WORK 200 days Sun 14/5/23 Wed 29/11/23

105 interior 200 days Sun 14/5/23 Wed 29/11/23

106 Exterior 50 days Thu 28/9/23 Thu 16/11/23

107 Interior decoration 127 days Tue 1/8/23 Tue 5/12/23

108 Room interior decoration 127 days Tue 1/8/23 Tue 5/12/23

109 Common area interior decoration 113 days Tue 15/8/23 Tue 5/12/23

110 EXTERNAL WORK. 160 days Sat 1/7/23 Thu 7/12/23

111 Drainage System 30 days Sat 1/7/23 Sun 30/7/23

112 Internal Road 15 days Mon 31/7/23 Mon 14/8/23

113 Fence 25 days Fri 21/7/23 Mon 14/8/23
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ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

114 Hardscape 70 days Tue 15/8/23 Mon 23/10/23

115 Softscape 45 days Tue 24/10/23 Thu 7/12/23

116 M&E WORK 417 days Sun 11/12/22 Wed 31/1/24

117 Tub & in wall fixing 240 days Sun 11/12/22 Mon 7/8/23

118 Ware & Acc. 199 days Mon 17/7/23 Wed 31/1/24

119 LIFT 120 days Tue 1/8/23 Tue 28/11/23

120 Installaation Rail Hardware 105 days Tue 1/8/23 Mon 13/11/23

121 Test System 15 days Tue 14/11/23 Tue 28/11/23

122 Auto Parking 150 days Sat 1/7/23 Mon 27/11/23

123 Installaation and Test Run 150 days Sat 1/7/23 Mon 27/11/23

124 CLEANING & CLEARING 93 days Tue 31/10/23 Wed 31/1/24

125 interior 93 days Tue 31/10/23 Wed 31/1/24

126 Exterior 78 days Wed 15/11/23 Wed 31/1/24

127 Building Occupancy Permission. 1 day Thu 30/11/23 Thu 30/11/23

128 Finish for hand over (CM.) 50 days Wed 13/12/23 Wed 31/1/24
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ใบขนยำ้ยออกจำกหน่วยงำน (ทองหล่อ8)



TF/ Thoglor 8  /005/66

ล ำดับ รำยกำร/รำยละเอียด จ ำนวน หน่วยนับ หมำยเหตุ
1 เศษเหล็ก 1 เท่ียว

หมายเลขเอกสาร FM-ST-01-05 Rcv:00

ใบขนย้ำยออกจำกหน่วยงำน(ทองหล่อ 8)

ออกจากหน่วยงาน    Walden Thoglor 8 (ทองหล่อ 8) น าเขา้หน่วยงาน  โกดงัคลอง 15 วนั/เดือน/ปี       10 /มิ.ย. / 66

หมายเหตุ 1)ตน้ทางเก็บเอกไว ้1ใบ  2)คนขบัรถเก็บเอกสารไว ้1ใบ  3)ปลายทางเก็บเกสาร 2ใบ  4)ปลายทางน าส่งสโตร์กลาง 1ใบ
   ผูส่้งมอบของขนยา้ย(ตน้ทาง)..................................................
   ผูข้นยา้ยของ(คนขบัรถ)................................................ ผูรั้บของขนยา้ย(ปลายทาง)...........................................

ธญัพิมล
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รำยงำนกำรทดสอบส่วนประกอบและอุปกรณส์ ำหรบัป้ันจัน่ชนิดอยูก่บัท่ี (ปจ.1)






























